



Stop by your local dealer or visit www.Partstore.CaseIH.com/holiday to shop these Case IH gift ideas and more.



*\$20 Instant rebate available for every\$100 of ErtI/Tomy products purchased, up to a \$10 instant rebate. Offer applies to eligible products purchased between November 1, 2018 and participating CNH Industrial dealers. Rebate is given as a line item discount from your dealer on the customer invoice at point of sale. Offer subject to change or cancellation by CNH Industrial at its discretion. See you local CNH Industrial dealer for complete details and qualifications.

©2018 CNH Industrial America LLC. All rights reserved. Case IH and CNH Industrial Capital are trademarks registered in the United States and many other countries, owned by or licensed to CNH Industrial N.V., its subsidiaries or affiliates. CNH Industrial Genuine Parts is a trademark in the United States and many other countries, owned by or licensed to CNH Industrial N.V., its subsidiaries or affiliates. Productivity Plus® is licensed or sublicensed to Citibank, N.A. in the United States and to Citi Cards Canada Inc. in Canada.

MRC

HOPF EQUIPMENT, INC.

506 East 19th Street (Highway 231 North) Huntingburg, IN 47542

812-683-2763

HOPF EQUIPMENT

www.hopfequipment.com